

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation বিচ্ঞী এ পি ೧<dठ१-۵° •∆Ր"∆•⊽•∆ఒ° ĹՐСL≁•∆°

## Discharge Travel Plans 000691

Date	Client Location (Released From)
2022-11-04	TBDJ
Client Name	Details About Release
Jeffrey Michano	Bail with surety
Client Date of Birth	Client Location (Released To)
1994-02-08	Heron Bay FN (Marathon)
Client Age Group	Client Contact Information
Adult	35 Pic River Road Heron Bay FN
Additional Information	
Indigenous 🖬 Approval 🗆 Late Discharge 🗆	

Travel			
Company	Date	Departure	Destination
NAN Suv Thunder Bay#2	2022-11-04 05:00 PM	TBDJ	Heron Bay FN (Marathon)

## Notes

Client referred by Joseph Lozure TBDJ. Larry Armstrong will pick client up when called from TBDJ, and drop him off at 35 Pic River Road, Heron Bay FN.

Employee Signature	
Bonnie MacDonald	
Authorized Signature	
Holly Sitch	